Cape AV..

Cape AV is proud to be the in-house provider of Audio Visual services at the Resort
and Conference Center at Hyannis.

| have over 28 years experience providing Audio/Visual service for business meetings
and conferences and look forward to helping make your event a success.

Contact me at the Resort (508) 775-7775 ext 6080 or toll free (866) 828-9111 ext 6080.
Email me at reese@capeav.com or call me on my personal cell (504) 628-2601.

Package Pricing

MEETING ROOM PROJECTION PACKAGE $330.00

Tripod Screen, Screen Skirt, LCD or DLP Projector, Projector Cart, Cart Skirt, VGA cable run from projector to
podium, power cord run to projector, power strip run to podium, all cables neatly routed and taped down. All
equipment set up in advance, and basic assistance connecting your laptop.

PRESENTATION SUPPORT PACKAGE $85.00

Tripod Screen, Screen Skirt, Projector Cart, Cart Skirt, VGA cable run from projector to podium, power cord
run to projector, power strip run to podium, all cables neatly routed and taped down. All equipment set up in
advance, and basic assistance setting up your projector and laptop.

BALLROOM PROJECTION PACKAGE $750.00

Professionally dressed Fastfold Screen up to 9' x 12', 3500 — 5000 lumen Ballroom Projector, Projector Cart,
Cart Skirt, VGA cable run from projector to podium, power cord run to projector, power strip run to podium, all
cables neatly routed and taped down. All equipment set up in advance, and basic assistance connecting your
laptop.

MONITOR DISPLAY PACKAGE $190.00
37" LCD Video / Data Monitor, DVD Player, Video and Audio Cables, Rolling Pedestal Stand.

PODIUM LIGHTING PACKAGE $185.00
Two Ellipsoidal lighting instruments on stands, dimmer pack, and controller.

All equipment subject to 20% service charge and 6.25% state tax.
Any equipment or labor canceled within 24 hours of the event will be billed at full price.
All pricing is per room, per day.


mailto:reese@capeav.com

Mixers / Amplifiers

4 Channel Mixer
8 Channel Mixer
12 Channel Mixer
Stereo Amplifier

Microphones

Wired Lectern Microphone
Wired Floor Microphone

Wired Table Microphone

Wired PZM Microphone
Wireless Lapel Microphone
Wireless Handheld Microphone

Speakers

Small Powered Speaker
Large Powered Speaker
Full Range PA Speaker Cabinet

Players / Recorders

Audio Interface for Laptop / iPod
Digital Audio Recorder

CD Player

DVD Player

DVD Recorder

DV Camcorder

Video / Data Projectors

Meeting Room Projector
Ballroom Event Projector
Large Event Projector

Video / Data Monitors

21” LCD Computer Monitor
37" LCD Monitor (Video or Data)

Cape AV

$40.00
$85.00
$110.00
$135.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$130.00
$130.00

$45.00
$55.00
$50.00

$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$45.00
$60.00
$110.00

$250.00
$500.00
$750.00

$45.00
$100.00

Screens

Meeting Room Screen
10' Cradle Screen

7.5 x 10 Fastfold Screen
9 x 12 Fastfold Screen

Pipe & Drape

Drape is up to 14' tall and priced by the running foot.

Black Velour
Pewter Grey Velour

Presentation Aids

Dry Erase Board

Flipchart w/ Plain pad and markers
Flipchart w/ Post-it pad and markers
Tripod Poster Easel

Laser Pointer

Wireless Presenter Mouse
Conference Speakerphone
Projector Cart

25' Extension Cord

Power Strip

Computers
Laptop Computer
Desktop Computer

Lighting

Par Can
Leko Lighting Instrument for GOBOs
LED Uplight

12 Channel Controller
4 Channel Dimmer Pack
Follow Spotlight (requires operator)

Labor

Additional Setup Labor (tech/hour)
Overtime
Overnight and Holiday

$40.00
$110.00
$160.00
$170.00

$13.00
$14.00

$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$90.00
$20.00

$5.00

$5.00

$200.00
$200.00

$25.00
$45.00
$35.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00

$45.00
$67.50
$90.00
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