

Cape AV is proud to be the in-house provider of Audio Visual services at the Resort and Conference Center at Hyannis.

I have over 28 years experience providing Audio/Visual service for business meetings and conferences and look forward to helping make your event a success.

Contact me at the Resort (508) 775-7775 ext 6080 or toll free (866) 828-9111 ext 6080. Email me at reese@capeav.com or call me on my personal cell (504) 628-2601.

# **Package Pricing**

#### MEETING ROOM PROJECTION PACKAGE

\$330.00

Tripod Screen, Screen Skirt, LCD or DLP Projector, Projector Cart, Cart Skirt, VGA cable run from projector to podium, power cord run to projector, power strip run to podium, all cables neatly routed and taped down. All equipment set up in advance, and basic assistance connecting your laptop.

### PRESENTATION SUPPORT PACKAGE

\$85.00

Tripod Screen, Screen Skirt, Projector Cart, Cart Skirt, VGA cable run from projector to podium, power cord run to projector, power strip run to podium, all cables neatly routed and taped down. All equipment set up in advance, and basic assistance setting up your projector and laptop.

#### BALLROOM PROJECTION PACKAGE

\$750.00

Professionally dressed Fastfold Screen up to 9' x 12', 3500 – 5000 lumen Ballroom Projector, Projector Cart, Cart Skirt, VGA cable run from projector to podium, power cord run to projector, power strip run to podium, all cables neatly routed and taped down. All equipment set up in advance, and basic assistance connecting your laptop.

# MONITOR DISPLAY PACKAGE

\$190.00

37" LCD Video / Data Monitor, DVD Player, Video and Audio Cables, Rolling Pedestal Stand.

## PODIUM LIGHTING PACKAGE

\$185.00

Two Ellipsoidal lighting instruments on stands, dimmer pack, and controller.

All equipment subject to 20% service charge and 6.25% state tax.

Any equipment or labor canceled within 24 hours of the event will be billed at full price.

All pricing is per room, per day.

# Cape $AV_{uc}$

**Screens** 

**Mixers / Amplifiers** 

Mixers / Ampiniers		Octobris	
4 Channel Mixer	\$40.00	Meeting Room Screen	\$40.00
8 Channel Mixer	\$85.00	10' Cradle Screen	\$110.00
12 Channel Mixer	\$110.00	7.5 x 10 Fastfold Screen	\$160.00
Stereo Amplifier	\$135.00	9 x 12 Fastfold Screen	\$170.00
·			
Microphones		Pipe & Drape	
		Drape is up to 14' tall and priced by the running foo	t.
Wired Lectern Microphone	\$35.00	Black Velour	\$13.00
Wired Floor Microphone	\$35.00	Pewter Grey Velour	\$14.00
Wired Table Microphone	\$35.00		
Wired PZM Microphone	\$45.00	Presentation Aids	
Wireless Lapel Microphone	\$130.00		
Wireless Handheld Microphone	\$130.00	Dry Erase Board	\$35.00
		Flipchart w/ Plain pad and markers	\$35.00
Speakers		Flipchart w/ Post-it pad and markers	\$45.00
		Tripod Poster Easel	\$15.00
Small Powered Speaker	\$45.00	Laser Pointer	\$15.00
Large Powered Speaker	\$55.00	Wireless Presenter Mouse	\$15.00
Full Range PA Speaker Cabinet	\$50.00	Conference Speakerphone	\$90.00
		Projector Cart	\$20.00
Players / Recorders		25' Extension Cord	\$5.00
		Power Strip	\$5.00
Audio Interface for Laptop / iPod	\$15.00		
Digital Audio Recorder	\$30.00	Computers	
CD Player	\$30.00		
DVD Player	\$45.00	Laptop Computer	\$200.00
DVD Recorder	\$60.00	Desktop Computer	\$200.00
DV Camcorder	\$110.00		
Will ABASE 1		Lighting	
Video / Data Projectors		Par Can	\$25.00
		Leko Lighting Instrument for GOBOs	\$45.00
Meeting Room Projector	\$250.00	LED Uplight	\$35.00
Ballroom Event Projector	\$500.00	12 Channel Controller	\$100.00
Large Event Projector	\$750.00	4 Channel Dimmer Pack	\$50.00
Wide - / Defe Manife		Follow Spotlight (requires operator)	\$100.00
Video / Data Monitors		Laban	
047140700	0.47.00	Labor	
21" LCD Computer Monitor	\$45.00	A 1 191 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0.7.00
37" LCD Monitor (Video or Data)	\$100.00	Additional Setup Labor (tech/hour)	\$45.00
		Overtime	\$67.50
		Overnight and Holiday	\$90.00